
Research data

management

simplified.

Researchers
Focus on your research, not IT problems. We make it easy to move, manage, and share big data.

 

LEARN MORE

GET STARTED

Resource Providers
Globus gives you more control over your data infrastructure, while providing excellent ease-of-use for your researchers.

 

LEARN MORE

GLOBUS PROVIDER PLANS

Our Users
Researchers and resource providers are our greatest inspiration and we love it when they say nice things about Globus.

 

https://www.globus.org/researchers
https://www.globus.org/researchers/getting-started
https://www.globus.org/providers
https://www.globus.org/providers/provider-plans


USER QUOTES

CASE STUDIES

 (/how-it-works)

Fast, Reliable, Secure File Transfer
Move files between your laptop, lab server, research computing center, national supercomputing facility, or any other storage system, using just a

browser.

LEARN MORE ABOUT FILE TRANSFER WITH GLOBUS

 (/data-sharing)

File Sharing Made Simple
Easily share data with your collaborators, directly from your own storage. All they need is a free Globus account, and you control what files they can

access.

LEARN MORE ABOUT FILE SHARING WITH GLOBUS

 (/data-publication)

Data Publication and Discovery
Globus makes it simple to describe, curate, and preserve data at desired levels of durability. And rich discovery functions make it possible to

search, browse, and access large published data sets.

LEARN MORE ABOUT DATA PUBLICATION WITH GLOBUS

 (/genomics)

Globus Genomics (/genomics)

Scale genomics analysis with robust data management and elastic compute resources.

 (/platform)
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Globus Platform (/platform)

Develop web application or science gateways using the Globus plaform-as-a-service.

 (/toolkit)

Globus Toolkit (/toolkit)

Develop grid and distributed infrastructure with the open-source software toolkit.

UPCOMING EVENTS

August 11, 2015 to August 13, 2015

RMACC High Performance Computing Symposium (/events/rmacc-hpc-symposium-2015)
University of Colorado Boulder, Wolf Law Building

September 28, 2015 to October 2, 2015

HPSS User Forum 2015 (/events/hpss-user-forum-2015)
University of Toronto

October 5, 2015 to October 8, 2015

Internet2 2015 Technology Exchange (/events/internet2-2015-technology-exchange)
Cleveland Convention Center

NEWS

100PB contest winner (/blog/100pb-contest-winner)

June 30, 2015 | Vas Vasiliadis (/blogs/vas)

The winner of our 100PB contest is Todd Raeker from the University of Michigan. Todd came closest in predicting the date and time at which Globus would pass the
100PB mark. We passed 100PB at 3:36:14pm CDT on June 26, 2015. Todd's prediction: 11:11:11pm CDT on July 4, 2015. Congratulations, Todd!

READ MORE ≫ (/BLOG/100PB-CONTEST-WINNER)

globus news

VIEW MORE EVENTS

SIGN UP TODAY

Powered by Globus

Globus for Researchers (/researchers)

Getting Started (/researchers/getting-started)

Globus Plus (/researchers/plus-plans)

Globus Connect (/globus-connect)

Globus Connect Personal (/globus-connect-personal)

Globus Connect Server (/globus-connect-server)
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Globus for Resource Providers (/providers)

Getting Started (/providers/get-started)

Provider Plans (/providers/provider-plans)

Sign Up (/providers/provider-plans/non-profit-subscription-inquiry)

Globus Genomics (/genomics)

Globus Platform (/platform)

Platform Services (/platform/services)

Platform Applications (/platform/applications)

Globus Toolkit (/toolkit)

PRIMERS
File Transfer (/file-transfer)

File Sharing (/data-sharing)

Group Management (/group-management)

How Globus Works (/how-it-works)

NEWS
Blog (/blog)

In The News (/in-the-news)

Press Releases (/press-releases)

Events (/events)

ABOUT
About Us (/about)

Case Studies (/case-studies)

Publications (/publications)

Jobs (/jobs)

SUPPORT
Forums (https://support.globusonline.org/forums?reTo=https%3A//www.globus.org/)

Quick Start Guides (https://support.globusonline.org/forums/20538617?reTo=https%3A//www.globus.org/)

FAQs (https://support.globusonline.org/forums/20534338-frequently-asked-questions?reTo=https%3A//www.globus.org/)

Downloads (https://support.globus.org/entries/24044351)

Provider Documentation (https://support.globus.org/categories/20133407)

Contact Us (/contact-us)

Check Support Tickets (https://support.globusonline.org/requests?reTo=https%3A//www.globus.org/)

(http://ci.uchicago.edu)

(http://uchicago.edu)

(http://www.anl.gov)

(http://nih.gov) (http://nsf.gov) (http://energy.gov)
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